0811113 wef
e REF:
ASS. REC. BY: /Y r ¢t | CS/ 7/7 2300279 /b{ p Z |
; ' ASSIGNMENT
From: Date: | Veh No: (-)3} ?‘27/7 Yr Regn: “ IIV//D
Estimated Cost: Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus/ Var ﬂ [ Lorry | Taxi/ Prime Moveri

OD/{TP/WS/TPRES/ODRES/EVA/INVIM

LA TNTH
L L RaiiLd

To Inspect Vehicle No:
atWorkshopms
of SRS |
Insured:
Policy No.

Claims No.

Sum Insured: Excess:

(Client's Record)
Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its NS | OIS

repair at the time of inspection.

Truck / Trailer or ( / N

Make: N _(zj,, urvo,z\ cc 297
Colour A/C: Ins.ureddr Std / NI/ NA
Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI/ NA
Eng/No: (1L/ w FPO S
ono JN/Ma4 EUEX0T79 LT
Gen. Cond: @ | Fair | Poo'/ Burnt

Steering: Ingteer /| Jammed / _eaked / Burnt or

Brake: In@pder / Jammed/ _eaked / Burnt or o
Modi : S/Rim / STD £/Rim or _
Tyre Size: H

R: |/ 95 7 (T

BS /DUN/EXNOVAGY /F$ /LIZA [ MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI/
TOYO /YOK® or 3

Bal. or Market Value: 4 '),U/\ U Eront Rear é
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No R/Bal. é mn - RiBal. ' ~mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No L/Bal. 6 mn L/Bal. é
EstReparss. ) ) days  Res: Yes or No D.OA. /EE o¢/ 25 pol 2 5[/ D-(%Z}
Lum Sum: 410 % 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at i
CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS /5 ) Vi Des. of Damages : Frt | Rear l O/S | NIS | UIC | Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN/OUT Lre, K / F <A

Date: Person Contacted: 49&,?#114, k.| The UIC I Chassis frame | Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date/Time = Action/Instruction 4 o/ lw\f émth -

e

 uffs legr9

Mac F79 spa st 20-1)- 2ou/}me7m

?/(/}] ‘Vfﬁ 10,000 //)f,,/a/ j&,,7

(Red, 1 66314, 55”;

Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report

DD

1
Datel'l" ime, File Return to?

Final Report

2) Add Fee:

Report Format:
Lump Sum / LB.I: ($ )

‘.

Days Of Repair: Vi
Resurvey No. of Trip: ;4 . (Survey Fee:
~Transportation:
:Site Insp  ($ ) _s+Rs_sl
D: Interview ($ )| Photos -
D:Tech. Invs 8 )‘ Others -
D:Weeke'nd ¢ )

TOTAL

L 1]



PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

> Back to OneMotoring

Page 1 of 2

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicl2

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:

Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):
PQP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:
Message

Business
100A

GBB9927H
No

24 May 2023
NISSAN

URVAN 3.0 5MT ABS AB 5DR LWB
PANEL

Silver

2010

ZD30269845K
IJNIMG4E25Z0794622
$29,222.00

11 Dec 2010

11 Dec 2010

0

$1,462.00

No

$0.00

30 Nov 2025

C - Goods Vehic e & Bus
5

$14,268.00

$7,181.00

$7,181.00

Please note that all future COE renewals for this vehicle can only be for a 5-year period,
subject to the statutory lifespan (if applicable) of the vehicle.

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 May 2023

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquireRebateBy PublicBeforeDereglnput?FUNCTION ID=F03... 24-May-23



Jsed Nissan Urvan 2025 Cars | Singapore Car Prices & Listing - Sgcarmart

sccarmart

Jew Cars Used Cars Carloan RentalCars Sell Cars Directory Products
. Low Interest Rate In-H L i i
Post an Advertisement ow Intere ate In-House Loan by GV Cars Financing
Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just G/ B § S0 Downpayment. Loan by GV
il it 1 — ! Cars Financing at 3.28% p.a.
$68 until it's SOLD! - = R
. GV Automobile Centre StarAd
Post an Ad Advertiser Login Ways of Selling

Page 1 of -

a @

lisurance Articles Forum Resources

VALUE FOR MONEY

<4
| ——— VALUE FOR TIME
|

‘ A PEACE OF MIND

| HOTLINE: 6741 9997  viewourcars

Sort by | Date Posted if 20 E] results/page

3 7
3 vehicles Q Nissan Urvan 2025 Any Category “| Advanced Search G Search
Make Model Price Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type Status
Search Selection Nissan Urvan 2025 Any Any 2 woyizar(s) Eny Any Any Available
. Nissan Urvan 3.0M (COE till B N.A 02-Mar-2011 2933 cc 280,000 km Van Available
_,m?‘"\ 10/2025)
M Fuel Type: Diesel
NO IMAGE AVAILABLE e
Posted: 17-May-2023
Nissan Urvan 3.0M (COE till $35,000 $13,420 /yr 14-Jan-2011 2,9i3 cc - Van Available
12/2025) —
Fuel Type: Diesel
Ets top up $46k, call or WhatsApp to enquire.
Posted: 25-Apr-2023
Nissan Urvan 3.0M (COE till $18,800 $10,200 /fyr 28-Mar-2005 2,93 cc = Van Available
03/2025)
Fuel Type: Diesel [(eremivman |
Posted: 14-Apr-2023
Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.
Make Model Price Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type Status
For old advertisements, view Expired ads | 20 _v | results/page

Buy / Rent Cars
New Cars For Sale
Used Cars For Sale

Cars For Rent
Sell Your Car

Post an Ad
Sell by Bidding

Sell by Consignment
Aftermarket

Workshop Directory

Aftermarket Products

Articles
Compare

1ttps://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing. php?MOD=Nissan+Urvan+2025& CAT=&AVL=2&RPG...

24-May-2-



1PC
1PC
2PCS
1PC
1PC
iPE
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PE
2PCS
2PCS
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
2PCS
2PCS
1PC
1PC
1PC
2PCS
1PC
1PC
2PCS
2PCS
1PC

1PC
1PC
1SET
1SET
1SET
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1SET

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01-28/55
SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE No: GBB 9927H

| BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD

REAR WINDSCREEN <

TAILGATE 4 o»(b »
TAILGATE INNER STOPPERS @5$21.00 /e
TAILGATE INNER LOCK 67 3 /J/“’
TAILGATE INNER LOCK COVER Ly
TAILGATE 'NISSAN' LOGO AL
TAILGATE 'NV 350" STICKER A
TAILGATE INNER TRIM 2o (7, 4
TAILGATE RUBBER O
TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH Cm/rsw
REAR BUMPER De [

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @$27.00 Crw
REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @528.00 71

REAR END PANEL

REAR END PANEL INNER

REAR END PANEL TOP PLATE

REAR STEP PANEL

TAILLAMPS @5224.80

TAILLAMP FILTER PANELS @5$285.00
REAR SPARE TYRE INNER BRACKET
FRONT BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER BEAM

40.(510
.

sasf
Lo

Crva

’a

Sonf [ty
D
Laf

FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @5$45.00  »1.1

FRONT GRILLE

FRONT GRILLE LOGO
HEADLAMPS @$421.10

FRONT SIGNAL LAMPS @5145.00
FRONT PANEL

S.NETT

REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT
REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL
TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS
REAR BUMPER CLIPS

REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR
REAR END PANEL SEALANT
TAILGATE 70Km/h & 6PAX STICKER
REAR LICENCE PLATE

FRONT LICENCE PLATE

FRONT BUMPER CLIPS

"
AN

CrA
lra
» [dnf

ALA
4.4
AAA

A
Melhfin
Aan

A

n -7
A1

AA

Naf/i%n//
23

/s < J0.9PD
/Lol

NETT ITEM

$1,288.20 &
$1,961.00—
$42.00 —/
$287.10—

$85.10
$64.90,~"
$110.00 X
$217.807
$134.40~
$482.30,~
$720.60—"
$54.00~"
$56.00¢
$247.10__—
$455.20 X
$122.80 —
$178.90
$449.60—
$570.00 X
$102.50 ~
$715.10 —
$292.10 ~
$90.00 .~
$644.10 X
$85.10 X
$842.30
$290.00 "
$1,326.70
$11,914.90
LESS 10% $10,723.41

$50.00 Yo
$50.00 (¢,
$50.00 3 >
$50.00 3 5
$280.00 20D
$50.00 o—
$20.00
$40.00 ¥
$40.00 X
$50.00 SV



TO CHECK WIRING

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN

TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM

TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING

TO REFILL AIR CON GAS

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

®

$50.00 20

$80.00 (v
$150.00 /v

$100.00 £
$100.00 ~
$100.00 «~

$2,200.00 2000

$2,280.00 | &)
TOTAL $16,463.4. v
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A
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