Weekend (\$

TOTAL

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

wner ID Type:	Business
Owner ID:	100A
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	GBB9927H
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	24 May 2023
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	URVAN 3.0 5M TABS AB 5DR LWB PANEL
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2010
Engine No.:	ZD30269845K
Chassis No.:	JN1MG4E25Z0794622
Maximum Power Output:	-
Open Market Value:	\$29,222.00
Original Registration Date:	11 Dec 2010
First Registration Date:	11 Dec 2010
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,462.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	30 Nov 2025
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehic e & Bus
COE Period(Years):	5
QP Paid:	\$14,268.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$7,181.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$7,181.00
Please note that all future COE renewals to be subject to the statutory lifespan (if applications)	for this vehicle can only be for a 5-year periodable) of the vehicle.

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 May 2023

sgcarmart



New Cars

Used Cars

Car Loan Rental Cars

Sell Cars

Directory

Products

Insurance Articles

Forum Resources

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

\$68 until it's SOLD!

Post an Ad Advertiser Login Ways of Selling Low Interest Rate In-House Loan by GV Cars Financing



\$0 Downpayment. Loan by GV Cars Financing at 3.28% p.a. Low Interest Rate GV Automobile Centre StarAd

VALUE FOR MONEY VALUE FOR TIME A PEACE OF MIND HOTLINE: 6741 9997 view our cars

						Sort by Date P	Posted 20	▼ results/page
3 vehicles	Nissan Urvan 2025			Any Cat	regory	Advanced :	Search C	Search
	Make Model	Price 3	Depreciation	Reg Date	Eng (ap	Mileage	Veh Type	Status
Search Selection	Nissan Urvan 2025	Any	Any	> 10 year(s) old	<i>F</i> ny	Any	Any	Available
6	Nissan Urvan 3.0M (COE till 10/2025)	•	N.A	02-Mar-2011	2,9 i3 cc	280,000 km	Van	Available
NO IMAGEAVAILABLE	Fuel Type: Diesel Posted: 17-May-2023							DIRECT OWNER
	Nissan Urvan 3.0M (COE till 12/2025) Fuel Type: Diesel Ets top up \$46k, call or WhatsApp to en	\$35,000 Iquire.	\$13,420 /yr	14-Jan-2011	2,9 i3 cc		Van	Available

Nissan Urvan 3.0M (COE till 03/2025)

\$18,800

\$10,200 /vr

28-Mar-2005

2.9 i3 cc

Van

Available

PREMIUM AD

Posted: 14-Apr-2023

Fuel Type: Diesel

Posted: 25-Apr-2023

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Make

Model

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng (ap

Mileage

Status

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

20 v results/page

Buy / Rent Cars

New Cars For Sale

Used Cars For Sale

Cars For Rent Sell Your Car

Post an Ad

Sell by Bidding

Sell by Consignment

Aftermarket

Workshop Directory

Aftermarket Products

Articles Compare

BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01-28/55 SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE No: GBB 9927H

	a 😅	
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN	\$1,288.20 🛭
1PC	TAILGATE ROJS ID	\$1,961.00
2PCS	TAILGATE INNER STOPPERS @\$21.00	\$42.00
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK Daye /Jon	\$287.10
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK COVER	\$85.10
1PC	TAILGATE 'NISSAN' LOGO	\$64.90
1PC	TAILGATE 'NV 350' STICKER $\Lambda \sim 1$	\$110.00 ×
1PC	TAILGATE INNER TRIM Del 12.1	\$217.80
1PC	TAILGATE RUBBER (W)	\$134.40
1PC	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH (12/7W)	\$482.30
1PC	REAR BUMPER	\$720.60
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$27.00 CM	\$54.00
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$28.00	\$56.00
1PC	REAR END PANEL 3.150	\$247.10
1PC	REAR END PANEL INNER	\$455.20 ×
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP PLATE	\$122.80
1PC	REAR STEP PANEL Sent	\$178.90
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$224.80	\$449.60
2PCS	TAILLAMP FILTER PANELS @\$285.00	\$570.00 🗡
1PC	REAR SPARE TYRE INNER BRACKET	\$102.50
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	\$715.10
1PC	FRONT BUMPER BEAM 3uf	\$292.10
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$45.00	\$90.00
1PC	FRONT GRILLE	\$644.10 🗶
1PC	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	\$85.10 🗡
2PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$421.10	\$842.30
2PCS	FRONT SIGNAL LAMPS @\$145.00	\$290.00
1PC	FRONT PANEL ∞/Suf	\$1,326.70
		\$11,914.90
		LESS 10% \$10,723.41

	S.NETT	
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	NU
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	ses
1SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS	m
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	w
1SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	meltretin
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	nu
1PC	TAILGATE 70Km/h & 6PAX STICKER	su
1PC	REAR LICENCE PLATE	17
1PC	FRONT LICENCE PLATE	11
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	in

\$50.00 40
\$50.00 40
\$50.00 3 0
\$50.00 30
\$280.00 200
\$50.00 _
\$20.00 _
\$40.00 X
\$40.00 X
\$50.00 30

TO CHECK WIRING		\$50.00 20
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR		\$80.00 50
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN		\$150.00 /00
TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM		\$100.00 60
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING		\$100.00
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS		\$100.00
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS		\$2,200.00 2000
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$2,280.00
	TOTAL	\$16,463.41

LKK Auto Consultan s hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) nust be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date: